Jun 01 2024 (22:21) India Rail Info 1

Surat - Barauni Special Fare Special/XXX09017 - Exp - WR
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to BXR/Buxar
1h 15m - 94 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ST Surat 23:00 0 |1 0 16 [59 ([WR
2 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 23:15 23:20 5m |3 |1 4 46 |49 |WR
3 CHM |Chalthan 23:35 23:40 5m [0 |1 15 |63 (21 |WR
4 |BIY Bardoli 23:55 23:59 dm |0 |1 31 77 |35 |WR
5 |NDB |Nandurbar 01:40 01:50 10m |2 |2 161 |60 |203 |WR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:45 04:50 5m [0 |2 335 |51 |205 |CR
7 KNW |Khandwa Junction 07:15 07:20 5m [0 |2 459 |61 |302 |CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 2 642 |70 |329 [WCR
9 |/BP Jabalpur 14:00 14:10 10m (6 |2 886 |61 [411 |WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 2 977 |66 [381 |WCR
11 |STA Satna Junction 17:15 17:20 5m |0 (2 1076 |49 |315 |WCR
12 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |0 |2 1153 |53 |243 [NCR
13 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 20:45 20:50 5m |0 (2 1246 (72 |95 [NCR

Junction
14 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:50 23:00 10m |1 |2 1389 |75 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
15 |BXR [Buxar 00:15 00:20 5m |1 |3 1483 |75 |68 |ECR
16 |ARA  |Arajunction 01:15 01:20 5m |1 |3 1551 |30 |59 |ECR
17 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 02:50 03:00 10m (1 |3 1597 |21 |53 |ECR
18 |HJP Hajipur Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |0 |3 1617 |54 |55 |ECR
19 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 05:05 05:10 5m |0 |3 1671 |42 |57 |ECR
20 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |0 |3 1723 (34 |47 |ECR
21 |BlU Barauni Junction 08:00 0 |3 1774 |- 48 |ECR

Jun 01 2024 (22:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



